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Информация о численности обучающихся 
 

по реализуемым образовательным программ 
 

на 2023-2024 учебный год 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Реализуемая 

программа 

программа 

дошкольного 

образования 

программа 

начального 

общего 

образования 

программа 

основного 

общего 

образования 

программа 

среднего 

общего 

образования 

Итого 

Общая 

численность 

обучающихся 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

385 
 
 
 

133 
 
 

518 

численность 

обучающихся 

за счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

федерального 

бюджета 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 

численность 

обучающихся 

за счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

субъекта 

федерации 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

385 
 
 
 

133 
 
 

518 

численность 

обучающихся 

за счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

местного 

бюджета 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 

численность 

обучающихся по 

договорам об 

образовании, 

заключаемых при 

приеме на 

обучение за счет 

средств 

физического или 

юридического 

лица бюджета 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
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